
DATE JOURNÉE DOMICILE EXTÉRIEUR FDM ORGANISATEUR

PARIS VERSAILLES FU1D01A

VERSAILLES VITRY FU1D02A

VITRY PARIS FU1D03A

VERSAILLES VITRY FU1D04A

VITRY PARIS FU1D05A

PARIS VERSAILLES FU1D06A

VITRY PARIS FU1D07A

PARIS VERSAILLES FU1D08A

VERSAILLES VITRY FU1D09A

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DE FUTSAL - 1ère DIVISION - ZONE A

1J09/10/2021

06/11/2021

11/12/2021

2J

3J

PARIS

VERSAILLES

VITRY


